

ROLLATAINERS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District Rewari, Haryana-123106 Tel.: 01274-243326, 242220 E-mail: www.rollatainers.in CIN: L21014HR1968PLC004844

Ref: RTL/BSE/NSE/2019-20

03rd February, 2020

To

Listing Department

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

BSE SECURITY CODE: 502448

To

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

"Exchange Plaza",

5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra -

Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

NSE TRADING SYMBOL: ROLLT

Subject: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to publication of Board meeting Notice for Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter and nine month ended on 31st December, 2019.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper cuttings pertaining to Board meeting Notice for unaudited financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended on 31st December 2019 published in the newspapers namely Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 03rd February, 2020.

You are requested to take the same on records.

For Rollatainers Limited

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

DIN: 02918286

STOMET WW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

e currer

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

by public auction on 06-03-2020 at 11.00 am to 1.00 pm at Hero

Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057.

2. The Auction sale shall be conducted by appointed agent. 3. Last day of submission of bids is 05.03.2020 at 5.00 PM.

4. For Participating in the Auction, intending bidders have to deposit EMD only by way of RTG mentioned Account:

Bank Name	HDFC Bank Ltd
A/c Holder Name	Hero Fincorp Ltd
Bank Address	209-214, Kailash Building 26, KG Marg, New Delhi
Account No.	00030310016156
IFSC code	HDFC0000003

5. EMD shall be adjusted in case of successful bidders. EMD of the unsuccessful bidder shall be Authorized Officer of the be paid on the EMD. Minimum Increment will be of Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs only). 6. HFCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the Bid(s)/Offer(s) or adjourn/postpruction of Financial Assets

assigning any reason thereof. 8. If the Bid/Offer is accepted by HFCL, the successful Bidder who has offered the highest price and (Enforcement) Bulloc amount (including of END). The successful Bidder who has offered the highest price and (Enforcement) Bulloc

which EMD shall be forfeited and the properties shall forthwith will be sold again.

The successful Bidder shall pay the remaining 75% of the bid amount on or before the 15th da RMA AND SMT. SHANTI Cheque/Pay Order/Demand Draft favoring Hero FinCorp Limited Payable at New Delhi.

10. In default of payment of the Balance amount of 75% of the bid amount within the stipulated per Lakh Forty Six Thousand

of sale, the deposit amount (25% bid amount inclusive of EMD) shall be forfeited and the orty Eight Only) as on defaulting purchaser shall forfeit all claims to the properties or to any part of the sum for which it of receipt of the said notice

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 12. The properties are sold on "As is where is Basis" & "As is what is Basis" & "whateverth of the property described

Basis". Intending bidders are advised to conduct search in Revenue/SRO recordconferred on him/her under

HFCL is not responsible for any liabilities whatsoever pending upon the properties as mentione Year 2020. The Borrower / 13. The interested parties/bidders may inspect the properties put for auction sale during the worklyblic in general is hereby which they may contact the undersigned.

Dimensions, Survey Number, Door Number, Boundaries or encumbrances in regard to trule 8 and 9 of the said rules

14. The successful bidders shall exclusively bear all the charges payable for conveyance, registra, of Central Bank of India,

dues etc. as applicable.

16. The sale/auction is also subject to conditions prescribed in SARFAESIAct, 2002 (including Rules on 31/10/2019 with future 17. HFCL shall not be responsible for any charge, lien, encumbrances, property tax, and any othe 1/10/2019.

18. This Publication is also 30 days' Notice to the Borrower / Mortgagor of the aforesaid loan about 1997 to provisions of Submortioned data if the investigation of the supplier of the suppl mentioned date if their outstanding dues are not repaid in full. The Borrower(s) and Mortgag in respect of time available NOTICE under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 to pay the sum mentioned as above before the date OVABLE PROPERTY properties will be auctioned and balance, if any, will be recovered with interest and costs. If the OVABLE PROPERTY HFCL in full before the date of auction sale, then auction sale is liable to be stopped.

immovable properties as described herein above, as per the particulars of Terms and Conditiouring 31.92 Sq.ft. along with 20. The immovable properties will be sold to the highest Bidder. However, the Authorized Officirtion, Passage and Common

allow interse bidding, if deemed necessary.

21. The Loan Amount mentioned above is not the Loan Foreclosure Amount. All Other Charges in (02. Bounded by: loan shall be calculated at the time of Loan Closure.

ailable on the website

Sd/-

(H. Chaoba Singh) & A.H. Services, Manipur.

ॉफ इंडिया of India AL" TO YOU SINCE 1911

AUJPUR, NEW DELHI-110053 Immovable Property) ule - 8(1)]

a Branch, Delhi-110053, Act, 2002 (Act. No. 54 of

amount (inclusive of EMD) of the sale price immediately on closure of the Auction sale proceed 1/10/2019, calling upon the which EMD shall be forfeited and the properties shall forthwith will be sold again.

11. On confirmation of sale by HFCL, and if the terms of payment have been complied with, the Au'ges w.e.f. 31/10/2019. The of sale shall issue a Sale Certificate for immoveable properties in favour of the purchaser in the ount, notice is hereby given public in general that the

> ty and any dealing with the amount of Rs.42,46,512.48 as on 31/10/2019 with future

or, Measuring 1320 Sq.Ft. 19. Notice is hereby given to the Borrower and Mortgagor that they can bring the intending bC-36 measuring 145.26 Sq.ft.

> South: Society Road West: Flat No.G-43

Authorised Officer Central Bank of India

Place: New Delhi

CIN: L21014HR1968PLC004844:

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 73-74 Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera.

Distt. Rewari, Haryana-123106 E-mail: cs.rollatainers@gmail.com

Website: www.rollatainers.in Tel.: 01274-243326, 242220 NOTICEOF THE BOARD MEETING

PURSUANTTO THE REGULATION 29(1)(A) READ WITH REGULATION 47 OF THE SEBI (LISTINGOBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) **REGULATIONS, 2015** Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the

Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, the 14th day of February, 2020, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) along with limited review report for the quarter and nine month ended on December 31, 2019.

prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations, 2015, issued by Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) and Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading and in continuation of our letter dated December 31, 2019, the Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company will remain closed for all designated persons /insiders, till 48 (Forty Eight) hours after the declaration of

Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended December

It is also informed that in terms of

31, 2019. The said Notice may be accessed on the website of BSE http://www.bseindia.com/ and NSE https://www.nseindia.com and website of company i.e. https://www.rollatainers.in

For Rollatainers Limited **PYUSH GUPTA** Date: 01/02/2020 (Wholetime Director) DIN: 03392865 Place: New Delhi

Date: 03.02.2020

एतदद्वारा आम जनता को

"राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दि

राज्य'' में उसके पंजीकृत

करने के लिए कंपनी के

सोमवार, 20 जनवरी,

भोपाल. 2 फरवरी । मध्य प्रदेश की संस्कृति मंत्री चार फरवरी को फिल्म अभिनेत्री वहीदा रहमान को सिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड कमार सम्मान-2018' से अलंकृत करेंगी। (भाषा)

राल्लाटनस ।लामटड

पंजी. कार्या.: प्लॉट नं. 73-74, फेज-III, इंडस्टियल एरिया, धारुहेरा, जिला रेवाडी, हरियाणा-123106

Tel-01274-243326, 242220

सेबी (सचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29(1)(ए) के अनपालन में बोर्ड के बैठक

की सुचना एतदृद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सुचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29(1)(ए) के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शुक्रवार, 14 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ महीने के सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट के साथ अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित) पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह भी सचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सेबी) द्वारा जारी इन्सायडर टेडिंग निषेध तथा इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध के लिये कम्पनी की आचार संहिता के अनसार तथा हमारे पत्र तिथि 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 के क्रम में सभी विनिर्दिष्ट व्यक्तियों/इन्सायडरों के लिये कम्पनी की प्रतिभृतियों में कारोबार के लिये टेडिंग विण्डो 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के लिये अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा के बाद 48 (अडतालिस घंटों) तक बंद रहेंगे।

यह सूचना बीएसई की वेबसाईट http://www.bseindia.com/ तथा एनएसई https://www.nseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात् https://www.rollatainers.in पर भी देखी जा सकती है।

रोल्लाटैनर्स लिमिटेड के लिये पीयूश गुप्ता (पर्णकालिक निदेशक) तिथि:01.02.2020 स्थानः नर्ड दिल्ली DIN: 03392865 र्गिलय : डेवलपमेंट हाउस टीट. कोलकाता-7<u>00016</u>

सरफाएशी अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत माँग सचना

से अपनी अचल सम्पत्ति/यों को गिरवी रखकर सम्पत्ति सुविधा(ओं) के विरुद्ध गृह ऋण कस्पनी (निगमन) हिर्गीन-पर्फार्मिंग आस्तियों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया था। गत अन्तिम ज्ञात पते पर नियम 30 के बत्तीय आस्तियों तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण की धारा 13(2) के तहत

एक राज्य से दूसरे में या गया। अतः उसकी विषय-सामग्री आपकी वैकल्पिक सेवा के रूप में प्रतिभृति हित कार्यालय के परिवर्तन म की धारा 13(2) के अनुसार यहाँ प्रकाशित की जा रही है।

में प्रकाशित करने केत प्रतिभूतियों, बकाया देयों, माँग सूचना तथा दावाकृत का विवरण निम्नवत है : बकाया राशि रु. में माँग सचना की सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशव प्रतिभत आस्ति का विवरण क्षेत्र दिल्ली तिथि कंपनी अधिनियम, 2011 सं. 05, निकट रामदेव जी मन्दिर, ₹. 10,35,104/-12-07-2019 नियमावली, 2014 के सदा, ग्राम पंचायत-गुंडली, पंचायत 2013, धारा 13(4) त (रुपये दस लाख पैंतीस के मामा-सुवाना, जिला-भीलवाड़ा. हजार एक सौ चार मात्र) तथा 05.07,2019 न्यांड़ा, पिन-311802 तक ब्याज

भगत जेवेल्स एंड जे जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालयः उल्लिखित के अनुसार भावी ब्याज सहित ऊपर उल्लिखित माँग राशि का इस तल, 111 दरियागंज, दिलने के लिए कहा जाता है जिसमें असफल होने पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी ऊपर उल्लिखित के लिए बाध्य होगा। कृपया ध्यान दें कि कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) के मामले में के बिना विक्रय, पट्टे अथवा अन्य रूप में उपर्युक्त सन्दर्भित प्रतिभृतियों को

> कते मैग्मा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड अधिकृत प्राधिकारी

असाधारण आमसभा में पढ़िक आफ कामसी

अनुसार कंपनी के पेमोरेडम सरकार का उपक्रम) क्लॉज II के परिवर्तन के मुरादनगर बस स्टैण्ड के पास, गाजियाबाद-201206 अधिनियम, 2013 की क्या 51125, ईमेल: bm0273@obc.co.in

कंपनी केंद्र सरकार कियाहण सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेत्)

जन एंव प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन ऐवट 2002 के तहत ओरियन्टल बैंक ऑफ कॉमर्स का प्राधिकृत निहित के पास आवेदन के प्रमु 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्निलिखत कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार किया था, जिसमें उक्त सुबना की तिथि से 80 दिनों के अन्दर मुगतान करने को कहा गया

होता हो, वे उसके नीचे को राये हैं इसलिये एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4), उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हें प्रदत्त आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी या है।

सुचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि तावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई

अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा के अवान हागा। के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के उल्लेख करते हुए एक क अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेश	मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध स मांग सूचना की तारीख	बकाया राशि
विंग, २रा तल, पर्यावरण भवनितयों का विवरण	कब्जा सूचना की तारीख	
नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा	02-11-2019	₹8,35,043.50
आफिस नं. 113, 1ला ढं क्षेत्रफल 70 वर्ग गज खसरा नं. व उड्डलासीं, गुलशन कॉलोनी, नी के पास, मुरादनगर, भगत जेवेल्साजियाबाद, ग्रुपी—201206 स् पूरब में — डीगर मलिक का आका—भूरी प्लॉट, उत्तर में — हानिफ में — रोड		दिनांक 27.01.2020 तक और संविदात्मक दर पर मुकौती की तिथि तक भविष्य का ब्याज और आकिस्मक खर्चे

लार्सी, गुलशन कॉलोनी, आदर्श ास, मुरादनगर, जलालाबाद, २०१२०६ में स्थित चौहडी :